BIB Surname First Name Gender Running club

1 Abbott Keri Female No

2 Adams Caroline Female

3 Alfred Camilla Female

4 Allard-Austin Tegan Female None

5 Arcidiacono Marco Male Saffron Striders RC

6 Armstrong Davina Female

7 Baker Claire Female

8 Baker Sarah Female Lonely goat AC & REC

9 Baker Karen Female Hi-runners

10 Bank Catherine Female

1 Barham lan Male

12 Barker Greg Male

13 Barnes Steph Female

14 Barnish lan Male

15 Barrett Peter Male Attleborough Athletics Academy
16 Barry Sam Female Wymondham Athletics Club
17 Barton Sam Male

18 Batchelor Henry Male

19 Baynton Amy Female

20 Beatty Don Male

21 Bedford Alan Male

22 Beeton Jason Male Newmarket Joggers

23 Beighton David Male Saint Edmund Pacers
24 Bellotti Martin Male

25 Bellotti Chloe Female

26 Bendell Alan Female

27 Bennett Victoria Female Haverhill running club
28 Benson Jemma Female Haverhill Running Club
29 Berry Heidi Female

30 Bevan Leah Female

31 Bevan Matthew Male

32 Birch Jo Female Lonely Goat running club
33 Blackmore Ros Female

34 Blanchford Claire Female

35 Blowers Philip Male

36 Blyth Joanna Female Felixstowe Toad Runners
37 Blyth Stephen Male Felixstowe road runners
38 Bolton Peter Male Rickinghall Runners

39 Bolton Lin Female Team Dunerunner

40 Boneham Sarah Female Newmarket Joggers

41 Brady Lucy Female

42 Branch Julie Female Moreton Hall Runners
43 Branton Kaye Female Felixstowe Road Runners
44 Brear Clarkson Alice Female

45 Brear Clarkson Paul Male

46 Brewster Amanda Female Stowmarket Striders

47 Brooks Richard Male

48 Broughton Bethany Female

49 Brown Lorna Female

50 Brown Patrick Male

51 Brown Katie Female

52 Brown Emma Female Haverhill running club
53 Bruton Lisa Female Haverhill Running Club
54 Buckle Adam Male

55 Bullen Simon Male

56 Bullen stephen Male

57 Bumstead Oliver Male

58 Bygrave Michelle Female

59 Byrne Hannah Female

60 Byrom Naomi Female

61 Campion Jonathan Male Lonely Goat



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Carabell
Carberry
Carter
Carter-White
Cashen
Chapman
Cheesley
Chrystie
Clark
Clarke
Clarke
Cockerton
Cole

Cole
Coleman
Coleman
Couch
Course
Crimp
Crossland
Daglish
Dalton-Cole
Daly
Davies
Davison
Dean
Dennis
Derry
Dew
Dilley
Dormady
Dormady
Drake
Drewry
Duffield
Eccleson
Eden
Edwards
Edwards
Elwood
Elwood
Emsden
Evans
Evans
Ewan
Farrell
Farthing
Faulkner
Ferguson
Ferrari-Curran
Finch

Fox

Fox
Frampton
Franklin
Franks
Franks
Fullam
Gallagher
Garrand
Garrod
Gibson

Sarah
Gemma
Elizabeth
Suz
John
Melissa
Ruth
Alison
Tiffany
Evelyn
Holly
Neil
Amy
Erica
Hannah
Paula
Adam
Amy
Holly
Richard
Brian
Claire
Kerry
Kirsty
Paul
Katherine
Neil
Sam
Sophie
Natasha
Chris
Samantha
Victoria
Clodagh
Melanie
Florence
Cheryl
Louise
Michela
Sam
Katie
Diane
Gemma
Niamh
Catherine
lan
Robert
Alana
Katie
Emily
Kevin
Narelle
Matt
Paula
Richard
Alan
Stephanie
Anthony
Annie
Lisa
Kellie
James

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Haverhill Running Club

Vegan Runners

Moreton hall runners
Stowmarket striders

Chatteris Running Club

Lonely goat

Great Bentley Running Club

Stowmarket Striders

Lonely Goat
Red Lodge

Haverhill running club

Haverhill Running Club

Moreton Hall runners

Chatteris Running Club

Radegund running and drinking club (Radc)

Moreton Hall runners

Let's Run Girls

Garboldisham Fox Trotters
Garboldisham Fox Trotters
Lonely Goat

Newmarket Joggers
Haverhill running club



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Giddins
Gill

Ginn
Gittings
Gladwell
Gleed
Goddard
Goodchild
Goodchild
Goodge
Gray-Davies
Green
Green
Green
Greenwood
Grey-Davies
Haddaway
Haden
Hall

Hall
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hannah
Harris
Harrison
Hart
Harte
Hartley-Webb
Harvey
Harvey
Hatton
Hay
Hayhoe
Haystead
Hewitt
Hibble
Hindle
Hobbs
Hobbs
Holland
Holland
Horne
Howe
Hoyle
Hunt
Hursthouse
Hyland
Ibberson
James
Jarvis
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jewers
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kemp
Kent

Kew

Wendy
Kay
Jason
Hayley
Christopher
Caroline
Lee

Rob
Kirsty
Donna
Nancy
Lynsey
Hayley
Angel
Alice
Henry
Holly
Kimberley
Rob
Stuart
Veronica
Tina
Rebecca
Simon
Emma
Simone
lan
Flora
Alfred
Anthony
James
Natalie
Nichola
Chris
Jacqueline
Sarah
Paul
Donna
Alex
Michelle
Julian
David
Kirsty
Danielle
Karina
Richard
Jaime
lisa
Joseph
Gary
Tim

Lisa
Naomi
Martin
Rob
Sally
Chris
Robin
Mark
Amanda
Karen
Katie

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Haverhill Running Club
Castlepoint Joggers
Stowmarket Striders

Stowmarket Striders RC

Let's Run Girls

Lonely Goat Running Club

Longstanton & Northstowe Limpers
Bungay Black Dog Running Club

Saffron Striders
Newmarket Joggers
Newmarket Joggers

Saint Edmund Pacers

NORFOLK GAZELLES

St Edmunds Pacers

Waveney valley ac
Let's Run Girls
Haverhill RC

Vegan Runners

Newmarket joggers
RMR

Stow Striders
Haverhill Running Club



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Kidd

King

King
Kingsnorth
Kinston
Kitching
Knights
Kundu
Kydd
Lake

lane
Langley
Lee
Leggett
Leonard
leuty-deeks
Levitt-Powell
Lingley
Lomax
Lowerson
Lowrie
Macdonald
Macro
Maddock
Maloy
Mann
Mansfield
Mansfield
Marvin
Marvin
Mayers
Mcconnell
Mcdowall
McGill
McGreal
McGregor
McKinstry
Mcmahon
Measures
Miles
Mitchell
Monaghan
Monteith
Moore
Moylett
Mullins
Nally
Narey
Neale
Newey
Nicholls
Nixon
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norrey
O'Brien
O'Neill
Oakley
Oatham
Oconnor
Osborne
Osgood

Lisa
Karen
Samantha
Tom
Sarah
Simon
Lara
Michael
Andrew
Sarah
Tracy
Helen
Sam
Kathryn
David
Tracy
Alex
Morgan
Katie
Gemma
Emily
Ali
Senga
Connie
Sandy
Melanie
Melanie
David
Ros

Ros

Lizz
Martin
Debbie
Gillian
Julie
Ombeline
Michael
Tim
Kate
Darran
Libby
Tina
Matthew
Andrew
Alexandra
Helen
Bec
Mary
Davina
Kevin
Simon
Lucy
Thomas
Christopher
Paul
James
Jacqui
William
Leanne
Andrea
Nick
James

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Running Colchester

St Edmunds Pacers
Newmarket Joggers

Dereham Runners
Haverhill Running club

Lonely goat

Stroller Warriors
Lonely Goat

REC - Running Events Cambridgeshire

Royston Runners
Lets Run Girls Cambridge

Royston Runners
Lonely Goat

GoodGym Race Team

Lonely Goat

Stowmarket Striders

Lonely Goat Running Club

Sawston Scramblers.

Red Lodge Runners

Suffolk trail runners



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

Packham
Packham
Page
Pardoe
Parker
Parkinson
Pateman
Peachey
Pearson
Penney
Petchey
Pettiford
Pham
Philcox
Plant
Plummer
Price
Purbrook
Putnam
Rawlings

Rayment-poole

Reid
Richardson
Richardson
Riches
Ripman
Rixon
Roberts
Roper
Roscoe
Rout

Royal

Saagi
Scanlan
Schofield

Shimmon
Sievey
Silverback
Simmons
Skipper
Sloan
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smithson
Sowerby
Spall
Sparrow
Stanley
Starling
Steed
Stewart
Summersgill
Sycamore
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor-Balls

Carolyn
Gary
Alicia
Scott
Marie
Ann-Maria
Andi
Michael
Mike
Camilla
Lucie
Danielle
Andrew
Lorna
Rosie
James
Richard
Clive
Susanna
Noreen
Natasha
William
Sarah
Charlotte
Katie
Nicki
Katie

D
Matthew
Michael
Julie

Ben
Helen
Vanessa
Jonathan

Mike
Yazmine
Ali

Lydia
Craig
Jess
Natasha
Richard
Richard
Craig
Nicole
Mark
Geoff
Stuart
Julie
Lauren
Sarah
Sophie
Matthew
Ana
Daniel
Maryann
Lisa
Andrew
Christine
Chloe

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Red lodge runners
Red lodge runners

St Neots Riverside Runners
Morton Hall runners

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
TRISudbury

Waveney valley ac
Red Lodge runners

Newmarket Joggers

Moreton Hall Runners

Glemsford Free running club
Sunday Runday Funday

Rushmere Community Runners

Sudbury Triathlon club

Sunday runday funday
Lonely Goat Running Club
Saint Edmund Pacers

Haverhill Running Club

TRISudbury
Newmarket Joggers
Waveney valley ac

Newmarket Joggers

Lonely Goat Running Club

Newmarket joggers
Haverhill running club



309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

Tetley
Thistleton
Thorpe
Tiernay
Tricker
Troughton
Turner
Tydeman
Uden
Vince
Vrylandt
Walford
Walker
Walsh
Walter
Waples
Ward
Ward Sell
Waspe
Watson
Watts
Webb
Wells
Westrope
Westrope

Westrope
White
Wiles
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willis
Woods
Woolener
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wylie
Wylie
Yaxley

Suzanne
Emma
John
Helena
Karen
Ben
Andrew
Emily
Chris
Sue
Rebecca
Dionne
Tracy
Natalie
Andy
Alex
Emma
Catriona
Victoria
Alicia
Tracey
Jacquie
Polly
Charlotte
Roger

Jackie
Nathan
Lauren
Emma
Roy
Michelle
Bethany
Neil
Chris
Ronnie
Anastasia
Gemma
Simon
Stephen
Hannah
Miles

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

TRISudbury

| Can Run
TRISudbury

Chatteris Running Club

Norfolk Gazelles

Haverhill Running Club
Haverhill running club
Haverhill running club
Vegan Runners

Haverhill Running Club
Walton Warriors
Lets run girls



