BIB	Surname	First Name	Gender	Running club
1	Abbott	Keri	Female	No
2	Adams	Caroline	Female	
3	Alfred	Camilla	Female	
ļ.	Allard-Austin	Tegan	Female	None
5	Arcidiacono	Marco	Male	Saffron Striders RC
5	Armstrong	Davina	Female	
7	Baker	Claire	Female	
3	Baker	Sarah	Female	Lonely goat AC & REC
)	Baker	Karen	Female	Hi-runners
0	Bank	Catherine	Female	
1	Barham	lan	Male	
2	Barker	Greg	Male	
3	Barnes	Steph	Female	
4	Barnish	lan	Male	
15	Barrett	Peter	Male	Attleborough Athletics Academy
6	Barry	Sam	Female	Wymondham Athletics Club
7	Barton	Sam	Male	vvymonanam xametics elab
8	Batchelor	Henry	Male	
9				
	Baynton	Amy	Female	
20	Beatty	Don	Male	
21	Bedford	Alan	Male	Navara advet la m
22	Beeton	Jason	Male	Newmarket Joggers
23	Beighton	David	Male	Saint Edmund Pacers
24	Bellotti	Martin	Male	
25	Bellotti	Chloe	Female	
26	Bendell	Alan	Female	
27	Bennett	Victoria	Female	Haverhill running club
28	Benson	Jemma	Female	Haverhill Running Club
29	Berry	Heidi	Female	
30	Bevan	Leah	Female	
31	Bevan	Matthew	Male	
32	Birch	Jo	Female	Lonely Goat running club
33	Blackmore	Ros	Female	
84	Blanchford	Claire	Female	
35	Blowers	Philip	Male	
36	Blyth	loanna	Female	Felixstowe Toad Runners
37	Blyth	Stephen	Male	Felixstowe road runners
38	Bolton	Peter	Male	Rickinghall Runners
39	Bolton	Lin	Female	Team Dunerunner
10	Boneham	Sarah	Female	Newmarket Joggers
10 11			Female	INCAMILIAL VOERELS
+ 1 12	Brady	Lucy		Moreton Hall Runners
	Branch	Julie	Female	
13	Branton	Kaye	Female	Felixstowe Road Runners
14	Brear Clarkson	Alice	Female	
15	Brear Clarkson	Paul	Male	
16	Brewster	Amanda	Female	Stowmarket Striders
17	Brooks	Richard	Male	
18	Broughton	Bethany	Female	
19	Brown	Lorna	Female	
0	Brown	Patrick	Male	
51	Brown	Katie	Female	
2	Brown	Emma	Female	Haverhill running club
3	Bruton	Lisa	Female	Haverhill Running Club
54	Buckle	Adam	Male	Ŭ
55	Bullen	Simon	Male	
56	Bullen	stephen	Male	
57	Bumstead	Oliver	Male	
58				
	Bygrave	Michelle	Female	
59	Byrne	Hannah	Female	
60 61	Byrom Campion	Naomi Jonathan	Female Male	Lonely Goat

62	Carabell	Sarah	Female	
63	Carberry	Gemma	Female	
64	Carter	Elizabeth	Female	
65	Carter-White	Suz	Female	Haverhill Running Club
66	Carter-write Cashen	John	Male	naverriii Kuririirig Club
67		Melissa	Female	
	Chapman			Vagan Dunnare
68	Cheesley	Ruth	Female	Vegan Runners
69 70	Chrystie	Alison	Female	
70	Clark	Tiffany	Female	
71	Clarke	Evelyn	Female	
72	Clarke	Holly	Female	
73	Cockerton	Neil	Male	
74	Cole	Amy	Female	
75	Cole	Erica	Female	Moreton hall runners
76	Coleman	Hannah	Female	
77	Coleman	Paula	Female	Stowmarket striders
78	Couch	Adam	Male	
79	Course	Amy	Female	Chatteris Running Club
80	Crimp	Holly	Female	
81	Crossland	Richard	Male	
82	Daglish	Brian	Male	Lonely goat
83	Dalton-Cole	Claire	Female	
84	Daly	Kerry	Female	
85	Davies	Kirsty	Female	
86	Davison	Paul	Male	Great Bentley Running Club
87	Dean	Katherine	Female	
88	Dennis	Neil	Male	Stowmarket Striders
89	Derry	Sam	Female	
90	Dew	Sophie	Female	
91	Dilley	Natasha	Female	
92	Dormady	Chris	Male	
93	Dormady	Samantha	Female	
94	Drake	Victoria	Female	
95	Drewry	Clodagh	Female	Lonely Goat
96	Duffield	Melanie	Female	Red Lodge
97	Eccleson	Florence	Female	0
98	Eden	Cheryl	Female	Haverhill running club
99	Edwards	Louise	Female	0 1 1
100	Edwards	Michela	Female	
101	Elwood	Sam	Male	
102	Elwood	Katie	Female	
103	Emsden	Diane	Female	
104	Evans	Gemma	Female	Haverhill Running Club
105	Evans	Niamh	Female	Moreton Hall runners
106	Ewan	Catherine	Female	Chatteris Running Club
107	Farrell	lan	Male	Radegund running and drinking club (Radc)
108	Farthing	Robert	Male	
109	Faulkner	Alana	Female	
110	Ferguson	Katie	Female	
111	Ferrari-Curran	Emily	Female	Moreton Hall runners
112	Finch	Kevin	Male	morecon run runners
113	Fox	Narelle	Female	
114	Fox	Matt	Male	
115	Frampton	Paula	Female	Let's Run Girls
116	Franklin	Richard	Male	LCC 3 INUIT OHITS
117	Franks	Alan	Male	Garboldisham Fox Trotters
118	Franks	Stephanie	Female	Garboldisham Fox Trotters
118	Fullam		Male	
		Anthony	Female	Lonely Goat
120 121	Gallagher	Annie		Nowmarket loggers
121	Garrand	Lisa	Female	Newmarket Joggers
	Garrod	Kellie	Female	Haverhill running club
123	Gibson	James	Male	

124	Giddins	Wendy	Female	Haverhill Running Club
125	Gill	Kay	Female	Castlepoint Joggers
126	Ginn	Jason	Male	2001.000.000
127	Gittings	Hayley	Female	
128	Gladwell	Christopher	Male	Stowmarket Striders
129	Gleed	Caroline	Female	Stown arrect Straters
130	Goddard	Lee	Male	Stowmarket Striders RC
131	Goodchild	Rob	Male	Stown at Net Striders Ne
132	Goodchild	Kirsty	Female	
133	Goodge	Donna	Female	
134	Gray-Davies	Nancy	Female	
135	Green	Lynsey	Female	Let's Run Girls
136	Green	Hayley	Female	Let's Ruil Gills
137			Female	Langly Coat Dunning Club
138	Green Greenwood	Angel	Female	Lonely Goat Running Club
		Alice		
139	Grey-Davies	Henry	Male	
140	Haddaway	Holly	Female	Lawrence O North starred lines and
141	Haden	Kimberley	Female	Longstanton & Northstowe Limpers
142	Hall	Rob	Male	Bungay Black Dog Running Club
143	Hall	Stuart	Male	
144	Hamilton	Veronica		
145	Hamilton	Tina	Female	Saffron Striders
146	Hannah	Rebecca	Female	Newmarket Joggers
147	Harris	Simon	Male	Newmarket Joggers
148	Harrison	Emma	Female	
149	Hart	Simone	Female	
150	Harte	lan	Male	
151	Hartley-Webb	Flora	Female	
152	Harvey	Alfred	Male	
153	Harvey	Anthony	Male	
154	Hatton	James	Male	
155	Hay	Natalie	Female	Saint Edmund Pacers
156	Hayhoe	Nichola	Female	
157	Haystead	Chris	Male	NORFOLK GAZELLES
158	Hewitt	Jacqueline	FEMALE	
159	Hibble	Sarah	FEMALE	
160	Hindle	Paul	Male	
161	Hobbs	Donna	Female	
162	Hobbs	Alex	Female	St Edmunds Pacers
163	Holland	Michelle	Female	
164	Holland	Julian	Male	
165	Horne	David	Male	
166	Howe	Kirsty	Female	Waveney valley ac
167	Hoyle	Danielle	Female	Let's Run Girls
168	Hunt	Karina	Female	Haverhill RC
169	Hursthouse	Richard	Male	
170	Hyland	Jaime	Male	
171	Ibberson	lisa	Female	
172	James	Joseph	Male	
173	Jarvis	Gary	Male	Vegan Runners
174	Jennings	Tim	Male	
175	Jennings	Lisa	Female	Newmarket joggers
176	Jennings	Naomi	Female	RMR
177	Jennings	Martin	Male	
178	Jewers	Rob	Male	Stow Striders
179	Johnston	Sally	Female	Haverhill Running Club
180	Jones	Chris	Female	
181	Jones	Robin	Female	
182	Jones	Mark	Male	
	Kemp	Amanda	Female	
122				
183 184	Kent	Karen	Female	

186	Kidd	Lisa	Female	
187	King	Karen	Female	Running Colchester
188	King	Samantha	Female	Naming Colchester
189	Kingsnorth	Tom	Male	St Edmunds Pacers
190	Kinston	Sarah	Female	Newmarket Joggers
191	Kitching	Simon	Male	14cwillance Joggers
192	Knights	Lara	Female	
193	Kundu	Michael	Male	
194	Kydd	Andrew	Male	
195	Lake	Sarah	Female	Dereham Runners
196	lane	Tracy	Female	Haverhill Running club
197	Langley	Helen	Female	Haverriii Kuriiiiig Club
198	Lee	Sam	Female	
199	Leggett	Kathryn	Female	
200	Leggett	David	Male	
201	leuty-deeks		Female	Longly goat
202	Levitt-Powell	Tracy Alex	Male	Lonely goat
202	Lingley		Female	
204		Morgan Katie	Female	
204	Lowerson	Gemma	Female	
205	Lowerson			Stroller Warriors
206	Lowrie Macdonald	Emily Ali	Female Male	
207	Macdonald		Female	Lonely Goat
	1110.0.0	Senga		
209 210	Maddock	Connie	Female Female	
	Maloy	Sandy		
211 212	Mann	Melanie	Female	
	Mansfield	Melanie	Female	
213 214	Mansfield	David	Male Female	DEC Dunning Events Cambridgeshire
	Marvin	Ros		REC - Running Events Cambridgeshire
215 216	Marvin	Ros Lizz	Female Female	
217	Mayers Mcconnell	Martin	Male	
217	Mcdowall	Debbie	Female	
219	McGill	Gillian	Female	
220	McGreal		Female	Poveton Punners
221		Julie Ombeline	Female	Royston Runners Lets Run Girls Cambridge
222	McGregor McKinstry	Michael	Male	Lets Ruit Girls Cambridge
223	Mcmahon			
224	Measures	Tim Kate	Male Female	
225	Miles	Darran	Male	
226	Mitchell	Libby	Female	Royston Runners
227	Monaghan	Tina	Female	Royston Runners
228	Monteith	Matthew	Male	Lonely Goat
229	Moore	Andrew	Male	Lonery Goat
230	Moylett	Alexandra	Female	GoodGym Race Team
231	Mullins	Helen	Female	Lonely Goat
232	Nally	Bec	Female	Lonely Goal
233	Narey	Mary	Female	Stowmarket Striders
234	Neale	Davina	Female	Stowillar ver Striders
235	Newey	Kevin	Male	
236	Nicholls	Simon	Male	Lonely Goat Running Club
237	Nixon		Female	Lonery Goat Kunning Club
238	Norfolk	Lucy Thomas	Male	
238	Norfolk	Christopher	Male	Sawston Scramblers.
240				Jawstuli Julaniulers.
	Norrey	Paul	Male Male	
241	O'Brien	James		Pad Lodge Buppers
242	O'Neill	Jacqui	Female	Red Lodge Runners
243	Oakley	William	Male	
244	Oatham	Leanne	Female	
245	Oconnor	Andrea	Female	Cuffally trail rupp are
246	Osborne	Nick	Male	Suffolk trail runners
247	Osgood	James	Male	

ha	n Carolyn Fei	male F	Red lodge runners
na ha	,		Red lodge runners
Ha		male	Neu louge ruilliers
oe	Scott Ma		
oe er		male	
ei ins		male	
ma			St Neots Riverside Runners
he			or Neors Riverside Ruilliers
SOI			Morton Hall runners
iey			Cambridge & Coleridge AC
ney			TRISudbury
for		male	ritisaabary
n	Andrew Ma		
ОX		male	
			Waveney valley ac
ım			Red Lodge runners
	Richard Ma		Neu Louge Fullilers
ro			Newmarket Joggers
am		male	vewmanket joggers
ing		male	
		male	
	William Ma		
ard		male	
		male	
25			Moreton Hall Runners
ıar		male	
า		male	
erts	D Ma		
r	Matthew Ma	ale	
oe	Michael Ma	ale (	Glemsford Free running club
	Julie Fei		Sunday Runday Funday
l	Ben Ma		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
i	Helen Fei	male F	Rushmere Community Runners
lar	Vanessa Fei	male	
fie	d Jonathan Ma	ale S	Sudbury Triathlon club
m			
y -l-			Sunday runday funday
rba			Lonely Goat Running Club
10	-		Saint Edmund Pacers
er	Craig Ma		
า h	•	male I	Hayorbill Punning Club
	Richard Ma		Haverhill Running Club
h h		ale	
n h			TRISudbury
n h	9		Newmarket Joggers
n h	Mark Ma		Waveney valley ac
nso			vaveriey valley ac
erb			Newmarket Joggers
: I L		male	vewmanket Joggers
rov			Lonely Goat Running Club
ey		male	Lonery Gode Namining Club
ey ing		male	
me d		ale	
			Newmarket inggers
			Taverrini rarii iii g clab
art me mc or or	Ana Ferrsgill Daniel Mare Maryann Ferbusa Ferbusa Andrew Market Christine Ferbusa Ferb	male ale male male ale	Newmarket joggers Haverhill running club

309	Tetley	Suzanne	Female	TRISudbury
310	Thistleton	Emma	Female	
311	Thorpe	John	Male	
312	Tiernay	Helena	Female	
313	Tricker	Karen	Female	l Can Run
314	Troughton	Ben	Male	TRISudbury
315	Turner	Andrew	Male	
316	Tydeman	Emily	Female	
317	Uden	Chris	Male	Chatteris Running Club
318	Vince	Sue	Female	
319	Vrylandt	Rebecca	Female	
320	Walford	Dionne	Female	
321	Walker	Tracy	Female	
322	Walsh	Natalie	Female	
323	Walter	Andy	Male	Norfolk Gazelles
324	Waples	Alex	Male	
325	Ward	Emma	Female	
326	Ward Sell	Catriona	Female	
327	Waspe	Victoria	Female	
328	Watson	Alicia	Female	
329	Watts	Tracey	Female	
330	Webb	Jacquie	Female	
331	Wells	Polly	Female	
332	Westrope	Charlotte	Female	Haverhill Running Club
333	Westrope	Roger	Male	Haverhill running club
334	Westrope	Jackie	Female	Haverhill running club
335	White	Nathan	Male	Vegan Runners
336	Wiles	Lauren	Female	
337	Williams	Emma	Female	Haverhill Running Club
338	Williams	Roy	Male	Walton Warriors
339	Williams	Michelle	Female	Lets run girls
340	Willis	Bethany	Female	
341	Woods	Neil	Male	
342	Woolener	Chris	Male	
343	Wright	Ronnie	Male	
344	Wright	Anastasia	Female	
345	Wright	Gemma	Female	
346	Wright	Simon	Male	
347	Wylie	Stephen	Male	
348	Wylie	Hannah	Female	
349	Yaxley	Miles	Male	